1
Bulletin   PD-20893   rev. A   10/06
trr  = 35ns max.
IF(AV) = 20Amp
VR = 300V
• Hyperfast  Recovery  Time
• Low  Forward  Voltage  Drop
• Low  Leakage  Current

THIS IS A 20CTH03FP
Marking Information
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
1 - Current  Rating (20 = 20A)
2 - C = Common Cathode
3 - T = TO-220, D2Pak
4 - H = HyperFast Recovery
5 - Voltage Rating (03 = 300V)
6 -  none = TO-220AB
 FP = TO-220 FULLPACK
7 -  none = Standard Production
 PbF = Lead-Free
Tube Standard Pack Quantity: 50 pieces
20 C T H 03 FP PbF
6 7